
Team Schedule
Cross Country
8/18/2021 to 12/1/2021

Berkeley Springs High School
149 Concord Avenue
Berkeley Springs, WV 25411

Dave Mundey
School Phone: 304-258-2876 x179
Fax: 304-258-5058
dmundey@k12.wv.us

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 08/21/21 St. Marys High School (Autumn Classic) Away 9:00 AM

Saturday 09/04/21 Clear Spring High School (Interstate Classic) Away 10:30 AM

Saturday 09/11/21 Frankfort High School (Frankfort Invitational) Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 09/18/21 OPEN (Berkeley Springs Invitational) Home 10:00 AM

Saturday 09/25/21 Grafton High School (Bear Cat Invitational) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/28/21 Allegany High School (Progressive Physical
TherapyInvitational)

Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 10/02/21 Hampshire High School (Paul Clovis Invitational) Away 10:30 AM

Tuesday 10/12/21 Hampshire High School (PVC Championships) Away 2:30 PM

Thursday 10/21/21 Grafton High School (WVSSAC Region I Meet) Away 3:00 PM

Saturday 10/30/21 OPEN (WVSSAC STATE MEET) Away 9:00 AM
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